APM23-3
Participants list of online attendees
(to be developed)

	Name
	COUNTRY/REGION
	Organization
	EMAIL 

	1. Asma Bendekoum
	ALGERIA
	Ministere de la Poste et des Télécommunications
	a.bendekoum@mpt.gov.dz

	2. Imene MAGHRAOUI
	ALGERIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	i.maghraoui@anf.dz

	3. Mohamed BOUCHOU
	ALGERIA
	ANF
	m.bouchou@anf.dz

	4. Imene MAGHRAOUI
	ALGERIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	maghraouiimene@gmail.com

	5. Malia Celia
	ALGERIA
	Regulatory Authority
	maliaceliaseb@gmail.com

	6. Nora BELKACEM
	ALGERIA
	Ministere de la Poste et des Telecommunications
	n.belkacem@mpt.gov.dz

	7. Ramzi Halimouche
	ALGERIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	rhalimouche@hotmail.fr

	8. Souhila Belaidi
	ALGERIA
	Ministère de la Poste et des Telecommunications
	s.belaidi@mpt.gov.dz

	9. Khadidja Benbouchaib
	ALGERIA 
	Ministère de la Poste et des Telecommunications
	k.benbouchaib@mpt.gov.dz

	10. Bernardo Frederico Silvino
	ANGOLA
	Ministry of Telecommunication, Technologies and Social Communication
	bernardo.silvino@minttics.gov.ao

	11. Diazola Lunda
	ANGOLA
	GGPEN
	diazola.lunda@ggpen.gov.ao

	12. Gilson  INÁCIO
	ANGOLA
	INACOM
	gilson.inacio@inacom.gov.ao

	13. Indira Marília António Almeida
	ANGOLA
	Instituto Angolano das Comunicações - INACOM
	indira.almeida@inacom.gov.ao

	14. Joaquim Kalala
	ANGOLA
	INACOM
	joaquim.kalala@inacom.gov.ao

	15. Matias Borges 
	ANGOLA
	Ministério das Telecomunicações,  Tecnologias de Informação E Comunicação Social
	matias.borges@minttics.gov.ao

	16. Moises Conceicao
	ANGOLA
	MINTTICS
	moises.conceicao@minttics.gov.ao

	17. Eduardo Brandão Gomes Nhaga Junior
	ANGOLA
	ARN
	gomesjunior22@hotmail.com

	18. Manuel Carvalho
	ANGOLA
	INACOM
	manuelcarvalho600@gmail.com

	19. Ben Arthur Gnonsou 
	BENIN
	ARCEP Benin
	garthur@arcep.bj

	20. Ben Georges Y.
	BENIN
	MPITN
	geyayi@yahoo.fr

	21. Yétondji HOUEYETONGNON
	BENIN
	ARCEP Benin
	hyetondji@arcep.bj

	22. Rabi Jérémie Ilboudo
	BURKINA FASO
	ARCEP
	jeremie.ilboudo@arcep.bf

	23. Clovis NUGAME
	BURUNDI
	ARCT
	nugame.clovis@arct.gov.bi

	24. Talba Adam
	CAMEROON
	Agence de Régulation des Télécommunications ( ART)
	adamtalba2003@yahoo.fr

	25. Christian NDJIDDA ADAWAL
	CAMEROON
	Minpostel
	adawalndjidda2007@yahoo.fr

	26. Ali Alhadji
	CAMEROON
	ART
	alh_alichetima@yahoo.fr

	27. Cornelius FOTINDONG FONZOUK
	CAMEROON
	Ministry of Posts and Telecommunications
	fonzok@yahoo.com

	28. Landry Amougou
	CAMEROON
	ART
	landryngbwa75@gmail.com

	29. Michèle MABOPDA
	CAMEROON
	ART
	michelbopda@yahoo.fr

	30. Miller Mpoura
	CAMEROON
	Ministère des Postes et Télécommunications
	miller.mpoura@minpostel.gov.cm

	31. Ondoua Kouda Zeh Hervé Maurice
	CAMEROON
	Cameroon Radio Television
	okzhm1976@gmail.com

	32. Valery OTTOU
	CAMEROON
	Ministère des Postes et Télécommunications
	ottou@minpostel.gov.cm

	33. Tsafak Pauline
	CAMEROON
	Ministry of Posts and Telecommunications
	paulinetsafak@yahoo.fr

	34. Phinéhas ESSOME SAH
	CAMEROON
	MINPOSTEL
	sahesso@yahoo.fr

	35. Tako Thomas
	CAMEROON
	MINPOSTEL
	takothomas137@gmail.com

	36. Yacouba Wussumun
	CAMEROON
	Ministère des Postes et Télécommunications
	yacouba.wussumun@minpostel.gov.cm

	37. Gondio À Kokoh Josiane
	CAMEROON RADIO AND TELEVISION
	Cameroon Radio and Television
	josianeanne2002@yahoo.com

	38. Bichara Abdelmadjid Abdoulaye
	CHAD
	ARCEP
	bich_abdel@yahoo.fr

	39. Fakihi Abdoulkarim
	COMOROS
	ANRTIC
	abdoulkarimbe@gmail.com

	40. Hassani ASSOUMANI
	COMOROS
	ANRTIC
	hassani.assoumani@anrtic.km

	41. Mohamed Mohamed Massoundi 
	COMOROS
	Autorité National de Régulation des TIC - ANRTIC
	massoundi.mohamed@anrtic.km

	42. Freddy ELUBUYILAYA
	CONGO
	ARPTC
	b.freddymubanga@gmail.com

	43. Cedric LEBO
	CONGO
	ARPCE
	cedriclebo2@gmail.com

	44. Cedrick Ilunga
	CONGO
	ARPTC
	cedrikilunga07@gmail.com

	45. Chancel BAHOUHOULA
	CONGO
	Agence de Régulation des Postes et des Communications Electroniques
	chancel.bahouhoula@arpce.cg

	46. Christian Palanga
	CONGO
	ARPTC
	christianpalanga@gmail.com

	47. Ecrevisse Mukongwa
	CONGO
	ARPTC
	ecrevisse.mukongwa@gmail.com

	48. Henry Ilunga
	CONGO
	ARPTC
	hilunga11@gmail.com

	49. Laudie Jessica MEKOYO APENDI
	CONGO
	ARPCE
	laudiemekoyo@gmail.com

	50. Luc Lukomba Kilambe
	CONGO
	Autorité de Régulation de la Poste et Des Télécommunications du Congo
	llukomba@gmail.com

	51. Mavie Mumayi
	CONGO
	ARPTC
	mavie.mumay@arptc.gouv.cd

	52. Jean Claude Lukasu
	CONGO
	ARPTC
	mbayoluk@gmail.com

	53. Narcisse Kiouari
	CONGO
	ARPCE
	narcisse.kiouari@arpce.cg

	54. Teddy Brejnev Ekili
	CONGO
	ARPCE
	teddy.ekili@arpce.cg

	55. Bokatola Wilson
	CONGO
	Agence de Régulation des Postes et des Communications Electroniques
	wilson.bokatola@arpce.cg

	56. Kouamé BINI
	CÔTE D'IVOIRE
	Agence Ivoirienne de Gestion des Fréquences Radioélectriques
	bininash@yahoo.fr

	57. Arthur BONI
	CÔTE D'IVOIRE
	ARTCI
	boni.arthur@artci.ci

	58. Serge KOUASSI
	CÔTE D'IVOIRE
	AIGF
	ksergebrice@yahoo.fr

	59. Yao Gabriel Koffi
	CÔTE D'IVOIRE
	Agence Ivoirienne de Gestion des Fréquences Radioélectriques
	kygsit@gmail.com

	60. Lassina BAMBA
	CÔTE D'IVOIRE
	AIGF
	lassinabamba@gmail.com

	61. Pontien NGOIE KAJINGU
	DRC
	
	ngoiepontien@yahoo.fr

	62. Abdelhameed Said
	EGYPT
	NTRA
	abhuissen@tra.gov.eg

	63. Hagar Emad
	EGYPT
	National Telecommunication Regulatory Authority
	hagare@tra.gov.eg

	64. Mohamed Mandour
	EGYPT
	NTRA
	mamandour@tra.gov.eg

	65. Mohamed Khalifa
	EGYPT
	Regulator
	mkhalifa@tra.gov.eg

	66. Valambi Halina Daniel
	FRANCE
	ARCEP Tchad
	valambih@gmail.com

	67. Armand Mfomo
	GABON
	ANINF
	armand.mfomo@aninf.ga

	68. Clotaire ELANGMANE
	GABON
	Agence Nationale des Infrastructures Numeriques et des Frequences
	clotaire.elangmane@aninf.ga

	69. Rodine S. Renner
	GAMBIA
	Public Utilities Regulatory Authority (PURA)
	rodine.renner@pura.gm, rsr@pura.gm

	70. Abdulai Antigba
	GHANA
	National Communications Authority
	abdulai.antigba@nca.org.gh

	71. Bernard Amissah-Ocran
	GHANA
	NCA
	bernard.amissah-ocran@nca.org.gh

	72. Edmund Yirenkyi Fianko
	GHANA
	National Communications Authority
	edmund.fianko@nca.org.gh

	73. Flora Okine
	GHANA
	National Communications Authority
	flora.okine@nca.org.gh

	74. Naa Amorkor Asihene
	GHANA
	National Communications Authority
	naa.obuama-mensa@nca.org.gh

	75. Ransford Odoom
	GHANA
	National Communications Authority
	ransford.odoom@nca.org.gh

	76. Raymond Sabogu 
	GHANA
	NCA
	raymgond.sabogu-sumah@nca.org.gh

	77. Timothy Adi Ashong 
	GHANA
	National Communications Authority
	timothy.ashong@nca.org.gh

	78. Mamadi Nabe
	GUINEA
	ARPT
	nabe.mamady@arpt.gov.gn

	79. Kt Larnor
	GHANA
	NCA
	larnor.tetteh@nca.org.gh

	80. Anthony Zack
	KENYA
	NSTS
	anthony@kensi.org

	81. Emmon Mwangeka
	KENYA
	NSTS
	emmon.mwangeka@nsts.go.ke

	82. Erick Meli
	KENYA
	KCAA
	erickmeli@kcaa.or.ke

	83. Gababo Wako
	KENYA
	CA
	gababo@ca.go.ke

	84. Velma Wandera
	KENYA
	Communications Authority of Kenya
	wandera@ca.go.ke

	85. Lephoi Ntsoebea 
	LESOTHO
	Lesotho Communications Authority
	lntsoebea@lca.org.ls

	86. Ndeye Fatou Faye
	LESOTHO
	Lesotho National Broadcasting Services
	ndeyefatou.faye@numerique.gouv.sn

	87. Ntima Molete
	LESOTHO
	Ministry of Communications
	ntima.molete@gov.ls

	88. Nirusha Dussoye
	MAURITIUS
	ICTA
	ndussoye@icta.mu

	89. Ahmed Mohafid
	MOROCCO
	ANRT
	a.mohafid@anrt.ma

	90. Abdelilah Taleb
	MOROCCO
	ANRT
	a.taleb@anrt.ma

	91. Ahmed Imloul
	MOROCCO
	AU ECOSOCC
	imloul4trade@gmail.com

	92. Hassan Talib (Maroc
	MOROCCO
	ANRT
	talib@anrt.ma

	93. Martins Langa
	MOZAMBIQUE
	INCM
	mlanga@arecom.gov.mz

	94. Kabore Abdoulaye
	NIGER
	MTDPCE
	kabjustab@gmail.com

	95. Ahmed Boraud
	NIGER
	ARCEP
	ahmed.boraud@gmail.com

	96. Aboubacary Attikou Hima Hassoumi
	NIGER
	ARCEP 
	attikou.hima@arcep.ne

	97. Salissou MAMANE
	NIGER
	ARCEP
	salissoum2000@yahoo.fr

	98. Asuenize Adiga
	NIGERIA
	Nigerian Communications Commission
	adigaasuenie@gmail.com

	99. Hafiz Mohammed
	NIGERIA
	Nigerian Communications Commission
	hamohammed@ncc.gov.ng

	100. Musabi Mohammed Shitta
	NIGERIA
	NASRDA
	musabi2004@yahoo.com

	101. Jibrin Ibrahim
	NIGERIA
	NAMA
	ogajibo@gmail.com

	102. Oluwadamilola Ogunsipe
	NIGERIA
	Nigerian Communications Commission
	oogunsipe@ncc.gov.ng

	103. Sanusi Bawa
	NIGERIA
	Nigerian Communications Commission
	sanusi@ncc.gov.ng

	104. Suleiman Dahiru
	NIGERIA
	NCC
	sdahiru@ncc.gov.ng

	105. Yusuf Abdulkadir
	NIGERIA
	Nigerian Communications Commission
	yabdulkadir@ncc.gov.ng

	106. Zubaida Jalal
	NIGERIA
	National Space Research and Development Agency
	zubaida.jalal@cstd.nasrda.gov.ng

	107. Georges Kwizera
	RWANDA
	Rwanda Space Agency
	gkwizera@space.gov.rw

	108. Elhadji Babacar Ba
	SENEGAL
	ARTP
	babacar.ba@artp.sn

	109. Bara MBAYE 
	SENEGAL
	ARTP
	bara.mbaye@artp.sn

	110. Lamine Bara Mbacke
	SENEGAL
	ARTP
	lamine.mbacke@artp.sn

	111. Papa Malang Badji
	SENEGAL
	ARTP
	malang.badji@artp.sn

	112. Mandialy Bodian
	SENEGAL
	ARTP
	mandialy@gmail.com

	113. Ndiaye Diouf 
	SENEGAL
	Ministère de L'économie Numérique et des Télécommunications
	ndiaye.diouf@artp.sn

	114. Ramatoulaye Dieng
	SENEGAL
	Ministère de L’économie Numérique et des Télécommunications
	ramatoulayedieng930@yahoo.fr

	115. Aminata NIANG
	SENEGAL
	Ministry of Digital Economy
	aniang1208@yahoo.com

	116. Khalid Ali
	SOMALIA
	National Communication Authority (NCA)
	khalid@nca.gov.so

	117. Frank Awuah 
	SOUTH AFRICA
	South African Broadcasting Corporation
	awuahf@sabc.co.za

	118. Dick Sono 
	SOUTH AFRICA
	DCDT
	dsono@dcdt.gov.za

	119. Elias Letlape 
	SOUTH AFRICA
	Independent Communications Authority of South Africa
	eliasletlape@gmail.com

	120. Maxim Naidoo
	SOUTH AFRICA
	South Africa
	maxim.naidoo@vodacom.co.za

	121. Mandla Mchunu
	SOUTH AFRICA
	ICASA
	mmchunu@icasa.org.za

	122. Peter Zimri
	SOUTH AFRICA
	ICASA
	pzimri@icasa.org.za

	123. Regina King 
	SOUTH AFRICA
	Department of Communications and Digital Technologies (DCDT)
	rking@dcdt.gov.za

	124. Silulami Doyi
	SOUTH AFRICA
	Department of Communications and Digital Technologies
	sdoyi@dtps.gov.za

	125. Selaelo Matlhane
	SOUTH AFRICA
	SARAO
	smatlhane@sarao.ac.za

	126. Zanele Makam
	SOUTH AFRICA
	Dept of Communications
	zmakam@dcdt.gov.za

	127. Kgosimolao Moshweunyane
	SOUTH AFRICA
	ICASA
	dmoshweunyane@icasa.org.za

	128. Suzan Laduko
	SOUTH SUDAN
	National Communication Authority
	shenry@nca.gov.ss

	129. Salwa Gargory
	SOUTH SUDAN
	NCA
	skamil@nca.gov.ss

	130. Aiedrous Saleh
	SUDAN
	TPRA 
	aiedrous.omer@tpra.gov.sd

	131. Aryg Abdalla
	SUDAN
	TPRA
	aryg@tpra.gov.sd

	132. D.H Abdalla
	SUDAN
	TPRA
	deena.abdallah@tpra.gov.sd

	133. Entsar Ahmed
	SUDAN
	Telecommunication and Postal Regulatory Authority
	entsar@tpra.gov.sd

	134. Mahir Madani
	SUDAN
	TPRA
	mahir.madani@tpra.gov.sd

	135. Saifaldin Nooraldaim
	SUDAN
	TPRA 
	saifaldin.nooraldaim@tpra.gov.sd

	136. Wajdi Nasour
	SUDAN
	TPRA
	wajdi.hashim@tpra.gov.sd

	137. Rasha
Ali
	SUDAN
	Sudan Radio and TV Transmission Corporate
	rashassan@gmail.com

	138. Getrude Mshana
	TANZANIA
	TCRA
	getrude.mshana@got.go.tz

	139. Gudila Marick
	TANZANIA
	TCRA
	gudila.marick@tcra.go.tz

	140. Ayao TOGLO
	TOGO
	ARCEP
	ayao.toglo@arcep.tg

	141. Bilel Benzid 
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	bilel.benzid@anf.tn

	142. Jihen Dhahbi
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	d.jihen@anf.tn

	143. Fafa Khemir
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences (ANF
	fafa.khemir@anf.tn

	144. Tun Ghazali
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	hajer.ghazali@anf.tn

	145. Karim Hassine
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences (ANF)
	karim.hassine@anf.tn

	146. Meherzia Ouni
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	mehrezia.ouni@anf.tn

	Mohamed Khadhar
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	mohamed.khadar@anf.tn

	147. Tun Olfa Jammeli
	TUNISIA
	Agence Natioanle des Frequences
	olfa.jammeli@anf.tn

	148. Rahma Gharsallaoui
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences (ANF
	rahma.gharslaoui@anf.tn

	149. Sana Souai 
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences
	sana.souai@anf.tn

	150. Zied Ben Zid
	TUNISIA
	Agence Nationale des Fréquences (ANF)
	zied.benzid@anf.tn

	151. Alfred Nabantu
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission (UCC)
	anabantu@ucc.co.ug

	152. Andre Seremba
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission (UCC)
	aseremba@ucc.co.ug

	153. Collin Agaba
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission (UCC)
	cagaba@ucc.co.ug

	154. Lucy Nyakwera
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission
	lnyakwera@ucc.co.ug

	155. Ramlah Hussein
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission (UCC)
	rhussein@ucc.co.ug

	156. Richard Muzaaya
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission
	rmuzaaya@ucc.co.ug

	157. Sharlote Andinda
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission
	sandinda@ucc.co.ug

	158. Simon Lubowa
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission
	slubowa@ucc.co.ug

	159. George William Kasangaki
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission
	wkasangaki@ucc.co.ug

	160. Winnie Mukholi
	UGANDA
	Uganda Communications Commission
	wmukholi@ucc.co.ug

	161. Alick Mponela
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	amponela@zicta.zm

	162. Nina Hamakowa
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	nhamakowa@zicta.zm

	163. Abigail Sandala
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	asandala@zicta.zm

	164. Bernadette Mofya
	ZAMBIA
	Liquid Telecom Zambia
	bernadette.mofya@liquidtelecom.com

	165. Choolwe Mwanakulanga
	ZAMBIA
	Liquid Telecommunications Zambia Limited
	choolwe.mwanakulanga@liquidtelecom.com

	166. Mwenya Cecil
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	cmwenya@zicta.zm

	167. Charles NYIRONGO
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	cnyirongo@zicta.zm

	168. Daniel Chilekwa
	ZAMBIA
	Zambia Information and Communication Technology Authority
	dchilekwa@zicta.zm

	169. Dickson Chipaila
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	dchipaila@zicta.zm

	170. Dadley Chisha
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	dchisha@zicta.zm

	171. Elly Longwe
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	elongwe@zicta.zm

	172. Ernest Malenga
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	emalenga@zicta.zm

	173. Jabulani Mulenga
	ZAMBIA
	Zambia Revenue Authority
	jaybzm@gmail.com

	174. Engr. Jessy Mwape
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	jmwape@zicta.zm

	175. Kabsso Kanyika
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	kkanyika@zicta.zm

	176. Kennedy Kapembwa
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	kkapembwa@zicta.zm

	177. Kunda Mubambe
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	kmubambe@zicta.zm

	178. Kunda Bwali
	ZAMBIA
	SBI Investment Limited
	kundabwali@gmail.com

	179. Lackson Chibuye
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	lchibuye@zicta.zm

	180. Mike Siachitema
	ZAMBIA
	Liquid Intelligent Technologies
	mike.siachitema@liquid.tech

	181. Mwangala Kambole
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	mkexces@gmail.com

	182. Michael Mulenga
	ZAMBIA
	Independent Broadcasting Authority
	mmulenga@iba.org.zm

	183. Mwila Lwele
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	mmwanza@zicta.zm

	184. Mwiimbu Siwiwaliondo
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	msiwiwaliondo@zicta.zm

	185. Mabel Mungomba
	ZAMBIA
	Belcomm
	mungomba02@yahoo.co.uk

	186. Nkandu Ng'ona
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	nngona@zicta.zm

	187. Nambela Minyoi
	ZAMBIA
	Zambia Information and Communications Technology Authority
	nyubai@zicta.zm

	188. Royd Banda
	ZAMBIA
	Zambia Information and Communications Technology Authority
	rbanda@zicta.zm

	189. ICT Association Of Zambia
	ZAMBIA
	ICT Association of Zambia
	registrar@ictaz.org.zm

	190. Saviour Banda
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	sbanda@zicta.zm

	191. Bright Kowa
	ZAMBIA
	SBI Investments Limited
	sbipel@gmail.com

	192. Simon Tembo
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	sjtembo@zicta.zm

	193. Stephen Ngala
	ZAMBIA
	Inq. Digital Zambia Limited
	stephen.ngala@inq.inc

	194. Zama Bbuku
	ZAMBIA
	ZICTA
	zmwanza@zicta.zm

	195. Tapera Kazembe 
	ZIMBABWE
	POTRAZ
	kazembe@potraz.gov.zw

	196. Melton Phiri 
	ZIMBABWE
	POTRAZ
	phiri@potraz.gov.zw

	197. Baxton SIREWU
	ZIMBABWE
	POTRAZ
	sirewu@potraz.gov.zw

	ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

	198. Ncheme Sekhokoane
	United Kingdom
	ACCESS PARTNERSHIP
	ncheme.sekhokoane@gov.ls

	199. Azar Zarrebini
	United Kingdom
	APPLE
	azar.zarrebini@apple.com

	200. Rabie Oularbi
	France
	APPLE
	rabie.oularbi@apple.com

	201. Mesay Lulsegged
	United States
	AT&T
	mesay.lulsegged@att.com

	202. Lisa Cokisa Tele
	South Africa
	ATNS
	lisat@atns.co.za

	203. Brit Wengenmayr
	United Kingdom
	AVANTI COMMUNICATIONS
	brit.wengenmayr@avanti.space

	204. Luc Marie Roger Noah
	Cameroon
	CAMEROON TELECOMMUNICATIONS (CAMTEL)
	luc.noah@camtel.cm

	205. Shiv Bakhshi
	United States
	ERICSSON
	shiv.bakhshi@ericsson.com

	206. Tamer Azab
	United Arab Emirates
	E-SPACE
	tamer.azab@e-space.com

	207. Cédric Papin
	Belgium
	GSOA
	cedricpapin@spectrumregulation.com

	208. Xinyu Qiao
	China
	HUAWEI
	qiaoxinyu@huawei.com

	209. Ashwani Mishra
	Nigeria
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES
	ashwani.mishra@huawei.com

	210. Nihinlola Fafore
	 NIGERIA
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY 
	lola.f@huawei.com

	211. Sinothando Manala
	SOUTH AFRICA
	Intel South Africa
	sinothando.manala@intel.com

	212. Bashir Patel
	United Kingdom
	INMARSAT
	bashir.patel@inmarsat.com

	213. Emmanuel Dusenge
	Rwanda
	INMARSAT
	dusema@yahoo.com

	214. Kevin Eisenhauer
	United Kingdom
	INTESLAT
	kevin.eisenhauer@intelsat.com

	215. Daniel Hamadeh
	United Arab Emirates
	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS
	danielhamadeh@motorolasolutions.com

	216. Swithurn Mwenifumbo
	Zambia
	MTN ZAMBIA
	swithurn.mwenifumbo@mtn.com

	217. Tuck Poon
	United Kingdom
	NOKIA
	tuck.poon@nokia.com

	218. Eiman Mohyeldin
	Germany
	NOKIA
	eiman.mohyeldin@nokia.com

	219. Fabiano Chaves
	United States
	NOKIA
	fabiano.chaves@nokia.com

	220. Noel Kirkaldy
	United Arab Emirates
	NOKIA (GSA ATU SPECTRUM GROUP
	noel.kirkaldy@nokia.com

	221. Amr Ashour
	United Arab Emirates
	ONEWEB
	aashour@oneweb.net

	222. Karen Ng
	United Kingdom
	ONEWEB
	kngchenghin@oneweb.net

	223. Andreas Wilzeck
	Germany
	SENNHEISER ELECTRONIC GMBH & CO. KG
	andreas.wilzeck@sennheiser.com

	224. Samuel Blondeau
	Luxembourg
	SES
	samuel.blondeau@ses.com

	225. Benoit Rougier 
	Luxembourg
	SES
	benoit.rougier@ses.com

	226. Frederic Portier
	France
	SES
	frederic.portier@ses.com

	227. Patrick Van Niftrik 
	Netherlands
	SES
	patrick.vanniftrik@ses.com

	228. Laurent Bodusseau
	United Kingdom
	SPACEX
	laurent.bodusseau@global.spacex.com

	229. Laura Roberti
	Switzerland
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